H3C S5120V2-LI Gigabit
Access Switch Series
Release Date: September, 2021
New H3C Technologies Co., Limited
H3C S5120V2-LI Gigabit Access Switch Series
2
H3C S5120V2-LI Gigabit Access Switch Series
Product Overview

H3C S5120V2-LI Gigabit Access Switch Series
8
Ordering Information:
Product ID Product Description
LS-5120V2-28P-LI-
GL
H3C S5120V2-28P-LI L2 Ethernet Switch with 24*10/100/1000BASE-T Ports
and 4*1000BASE-X Ports,(AC)
LS-5120V2-52P-LI-
GL
H3C S5120V2-52P-LI L2 Ethernet Switch with 48*10/100/1000BASE-T Ports
and 4*1000BASE-X Ports,(AC)
LS-5120V2-10P-
PWR-LI-GL
H3C S5120V2-10P-PWR-LI L2 Ethernet Switch with 8*10/100/1000BASE-T
PoE+ Ports(AC 125W), and 2*1000BASE-X SFP Ports,(AC)
LS-5120V2-10P-LI-
GL
H3C S5120V2-10P-LI L2 Ethernet Switch with 8*10/100/1000BASE-T Ports
and 2*1000BASE-X SFP Ports,(AC)
LS-5120V2-28P-
HPWR-LI-GL
H3C S5120V2-28P-HPWR-LI L2 Ethernet Switch with 24*10/100/1000BASE-
T PoE+ Ports(AC 370W,DC 740W), 4*100/1000BASE-X Ports, and 4*GE
Combo Ports,(AC/DC)
LS-5120V2-52P-
PWR-LI-GL
H3C S5120V2-52P-PWR-LI L2 Ethernet Switch with 48*10/100/1000BASE-T
PoE+ Ports(AC 370W,DC 740W) and 4*1000BASE-X SFP Ports,(AC/DC)
LS-5120V2-20P-LI-
GL
H3C S5120V2-20P-LI L2 Ethernet Switch with 16*10/100/1000BASE-T Ports
and 4*1000BASE-X SFP Ports,(AC)
LS-5120V2-28P-
PWR-LI-GL
H3C S5120V2-28P-PWR-LI L2 Ethernet Switch with 24*10/100/1000BASE-T
PoE+ Ports(AC 185W) and 4*1000BASE-X Ports,(AC)
New H3C Technologies Co., Limited
Beijing Headquarters
Copyright ©2021 New H3C Technologies Co., Limited Reserves all rights